CHANGELOG

3shape?

VERSION

vld

v1.3

v1.2

v1.1

v1.0

DATE OF CHANGE

05.03.2020

12.02.2020

26.11.2019

19.08.2019

04.03.2019

SIC

DETAILS OF CHANGE

Added laboratory analog contours to the
Multi-Unit-library

Added the laboratory analog contours
to the Preface libraries

Added further compatibilities for the growing
3Shape Software Portfolio

Corrected scanbodies for SICvantage blue

Official Re-release



