

changelog sshape

VERSION	DATE OF CHANGE	DETAILS OF CHANGE
v1.4	05.03.2020	Added laboratory analog contours to the Multi-Unit-library
v1.3	12.02.2020	Added the laboratory analog contours to the Preface libraries
v1.2	26.11.2019	Added further compatibilities for the growing 3Shape Software Portfolio
v1.1	19.08.2019	Corrected scanbodies for SICvantage blue
v1.0	04.03.2019	Official Re-release